M
in
ia
Modular devices
M
od
ul
ar

bottom.
In demounting the latch must be released by a tool.
Series of miniature circuit breakers up to 63 A,
AC 230/400 V and DC 60 V / pole.
For protection of cables and conductors against
overload and short-circuit.
Tripping characteristics B, C, D according to EN 60898-1.
Breaking capacity 10 kA.
Miniature circuit breakers 1-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code
0.5 - - LTS-0.5C-1 OEZ:41967 LTS-0.5D-1 OEZ:41984 1 0.178 12
1 LTS-1B-1 OEZ:41952 LTS-1C-1 OEZ:41968 LTS-1D-1 OEZ:41985 1 0.195 12
1.6 - - LTS-1.6C-1 OEZ:41969 LTS-1.6D-1 OEZ:41986 1 0.178 12
2 LTS-2B-1 OEZ:41953 LTS-2C-1 OEZ:41970 LTS-2D-1 OEZ:41987 1 0.178 12
4 LTS-4B-1 OEZ:41954 LTS-4C-1 OEZ:41971 LTS-4D-1 OEZ:41988 1 0.178 12
6 LTS-6B-1 OEZ:41955 LTS-6C-1 OEZ:41972 LTS-6D-1 OEZ:41989 1 0.178 12
8 LTS-8B-1 OEZ:41956 LTS-8C-1 OEZ:41973 LTS-8D-1 OEZ:41990 1 0.178 12
10 LTS-10B-1 OEZ:41957 LTS-10C-1 OEZ:41974 LTS-10D-1 OEZ:41991 1 0.178 12
13 LTS-13B-1 OEZ:41958 LTS-13C-1 OEZ:41975 LTS-13D-1 OEZ:41992 1 0.178 12
16 LTS-16B-1 OEZ:41959 LTS-16C-1 OEZ:41976 LTS-16D-1 OEZ:41993 1 0.198 12
20 LTS-20B-1 OEZ:41960 LTS-20C-1 OEZ:41977 LTS-20D-1 OEZ:41994 1 0.196 12
25 LTS-25B-1 OEZ:41961 LTS-25C-1 OEZ:41978 LTS-25D-1 OEZ:41995 1 0.178 12
32 LTS-32B-1 OEZ:41962 LTS-32C-1 OEZ:41979 LTS-32D-1 OEZ:41996 1 0.196 12
40 LTS-40B-1 OEZ:41963 LTS-40C-1 OEZ:41980 LTS-40D-1 OEZ:41997 1 0.178 12
50 LTS-50B-1 OEZ:41964 LTS-50C-1 OEZ:41981 LTS-50D-1 OEZ:41998 1 0.178 12
63 LTS-63B-1 OEZ:41965 LTS-63C-1 OEZ:41982 LTS-63D-1 OEZ:41999 1 0.178 12
Miniature circuit breakers 1+N-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code
2 LTS-2B-1N OEZ:43292 LTS-2C-1N OEZ:42011 LTS-2D-1N OEZ:43294 2 0.347 6
4 LTS-4B-1N OEZ:43293 LTS-4C-1N OEZ:42012 LTS-4D-1N OEZ:43295 2 0.347 6
6 LTS-6B-1N OEZ:42000 LTS-6C-1N OEZ:42013 LTS-6D-1N OEZ:42024 2 0.347 6
8 LTS-8B-1N OEZ:42001 LTS-8C-1N OEZ:42014 LTS-8D-1N OEZ:42025 2 0.347 6
10 LTS-10B-1N OEZ:42002 LTS-10C-1N OEZ:42015 LTS-10D-1N OEZ:42026 2 0.347 6
13 LTS-13B-1N OEZ:42003 LTS-13C-1N OEZ:42016 LTS-13D-1N OEZ:42027 2 0.347 6
16 LTS-16B-1N OEZ:42004 LTS-16C-1N OEZ:42017 LTS-16D-1N OEZ:42028 2 0.347 6
20 LTS-20B-1N OEZ:42005 LTS-20C-1N OEZ:42018 LTS-20D-1N OEZ:42029 2 0.347 6
25 LTS-25B-1N OEZ:42006 LTS-25C-1N OEZ:42019 LTS-25D-1N OEZ:42030 2 0.347 6
32 LTS-32B-1N OEZ:42007 LTS-32C-1N OEZ:42020 LTS-32D-1N OEZ:42031 2 0.347 6
40 LTS-40B-1N OEZ:42008 LTS-40C-1N OEZ:42021 LTS-40D-1N OEZ:42032 2 0.347 6
50 LTS-50B-1N OEZ:42009 LTS-50C-1N OEZ:42022 LTS-50D-1N OEZ:42033 2 0.347 6
63 LTS-63B-1N OEZ:42010 LTS-63C-1N OEZ:42023 LTS-63D-1N OEZ:42034 2 0.347 6
Miniature circuit breakers 2-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code
0.5 - - LTS-0.5C-2 OEZ:42050 LTS-0.5D-2 OEZ:42067 2 0.347 6
1 LTS-1B-2 OEZ:42035 LTS-1C-2 OEZ:42051 LTS-1D-2 OEZ:42068 2 0.347 6
1.6 - - LTS-1.6C-2 OEZ:42052 LTS-1.6D-2 OEZ:42069 2 0.347 6
2 LTS-2B-2 OEZ:42036 LTS-2C-2 OEZ:42053 LTS-2D-2 OEZ:42070 2 0.347 6
4 LTS-4B-2 OEZ:42037 LTS-4C-2 OEZ:42054 LTS-4D-2 OEZ:42071 2 0.347 6
6 LTS-6B-2 OEZ:42038 LTS-6C-2 OEZ:42055 LTS-6D-2 OEZ:42072 2 0.347 6
8 LTS-8B-2 OEZ:42039 LTS-8C-2 OEZ:42056 LTS-8D-2 OEZ:42073 2 0.347 6
10 LTS-10B-2 OEZ:42040 LTS-10C-2 OEZ:42057 LTS-10D-2 OEZ:42074 2 0.347 6
13 LTS-13B-2 OEZ:42041 LTS-13C-2 OEZ:42058 LTS-13D-2 OEZ:42075 2 0.347 6
16 LTS-16B-2 OEZ:42042 LTS-16C-2 OEZ:42059 LTS-16D-2 OEZ:42076 2 0.347 6
20 LTS-20B-2 OEZ:42043 LTS-20C-2 OEZ:42060 LTS-20D-2 OEZ:42077 2 0.347 6
25 LTS-25B-2 OEZ:42044 LTS-25C-2 OEZ:42061 LTS-25D-2 OEZ:42078 2 0.347 6
32 LTS-32B-2 OEZ:42045 LTS-32C-2 OEZ:42062 LTS-32D-2 OEZ:42079 2 0.347 6
40 LTS-40B-2 OEZ:42046 LTS-40C-2 OEZ:42063 LTS-40D-2 OEZ:42080 2 0.347 6
50 LTS-50B-2 OEZ:42047 LTS-50C-2 OEZ:42064 LTS-50D-2 OEZ:43090 2 0.347 6
63 LTS-63B-2 OEZ:42048 LTS-63C-2 OEZ:42065 LTS-63D-2 OEZ:43089 2 0.347 6
LTS-10B-1
LTS-16B-1N
LTS-10C-2
Minia
B13
LTS
MINIATURE CIRCUIT BREAKERS LTS
Miniature circuit breakers
Miniature circuit breakers 3-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code
0.5 - - LTS-0.5C-3 OEZ:42096 LTS-0.5D-3 OEZ:42113 3 0.485 4
1 LTS-1B-3 OEZ:42081 LTS-1C-3 OEZ:42097 LTS-1D-3 OEZ:42114 3 0.485 4
1.6 - - LTS-1.6C-3 OEZ:42098 LTS-1.6D-3 OEZ:42115 3 0.485 4
2 LTS-2B-3 OEZ:42082 LTS-2C-3 OEZ:42099 LTS-2D-3 OEZ:42116 3 0.485 4
4 LTS-4B-3 OEZ:42083 LTS-4C-3 OEZ:42100 LTS-4D-3 OEZ:42117 3 0.485 4
6 LTS-6B-3 OEZ:42084 LTS-6C-3 OEZ:42101 LTS-6D-3 OEZ:42118 3 0.489 4
8 LTS-8B-3 OEZ:42085 LTS-8C-3 OEZ:42102 LTS-8D-3 OEZ:42119 3 0.485 4
10 LTS-10B-3 OEZ:42086 LTS-10C-3 OEZ:42103 LTS-10D-3 OEZ:42120 3 0.485 4
13 LTS-13B-3 OEZ:42087 LTS-13C-3 OEZ:42104 LTS-13D-3 OEZ:42121 3 0.485 4
16 LTS-16B-3 OEZ:42088 LTS-16C-3 OEZ:42105 LTS-16D-3 OEZ:42122 3 0.491 4
20 LTS-20B-3 OEZ:42089 LTS-20C-3 OEZ:42106 LTS-20D-3 OEZ:42123 3 0.485 4
25 LTS-25B-3 OEZ:42090 LTS-25C-3 OEZ:42107 LTS-25D-3 OEZ:42124 3 0.485 4
32 LTS-32B-3 OEZ:42091 LTS-32C-3 OEZ:42108 LTS-32D-3 OEZ:42125 3 0.486 4
40 LTS-40B-3 OEZ:42092 LTS-40C-3 OEZ:42109 LTS-40D-3 OEZ:42126 3 0.485 4
50 LTS-50B-3 OEZ:42093 LTS-50C-3 OEZ:42110 LTS-50D-3 OEZ:42127 3 0.501 4
63 LTS-63B-3 OEZ:42094 LTS-63C-3 OEZ:42111 LTS-63D-3 OEZ:42128 3 0.487 4
Miniature circuit breakers 3+N-pole
In Characteristic B Characteristic C Characteristic D Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs][A] Type Order code Type Order code Type Order code
2 LTS-2B-3N OEZ:42129 LTS-2C-3N OEZ:43092 LTS-2D-3N OEZ:43296 4 0.683 3
4 LTS-4B-3N OEZ:42130 LTS-4C-3N OEZ:43091 LTS-4D-3N OEZ:43297 4 0.683 3
6 LTS-6B-3N OEZ:42131 LTS-6C-3N OEZ:42142 LTS-6D-3N OEZ:42153 4 0.683 3
8 LTS-8B-3N OEZ:42132 LTS-8C-3N OEZ:42143 LTS-8D-3N OEZ:42154 4 0.683 3
10 LTS-10B-3N OEZ:42133 LTS-10C-3N OEZ:42144 LTS-10D-3N OEZ:42155 4 0.683 3
13 LTS-13B-3N OEZ:42134 LTS-13C-3N OEZ:42145 LTS-13D-3N OEZ:42156 4 0.683 3
16 LTS-16B-3N OEZ:42135 LTS-16C-3N OEZ:42146 LTS-16D-3N OEZ:42157 4 0.683 3
20 LTS-20B-3N OEZ:42136 LTS-20C-3N OEZ:42147 LTS-20D-3N OEZ:42158 4 0.683 3
25 LTS-25B-3N OEZ:42137 LTS-25C-3N OEZ:42148 LTS-25D-3N OEZ:42159 4 0.683 3
32 LTS-32B-3N OEZ:42138 LTS-32C-3N OEZ:42149 LTS-32D-3N OEZ:42160 4 0.683 3
40 LTS-40B-3N OEZ:42139 LTS-40C-3N OEZ:42150 LTS-40D-3N OEZ:42161 4 0.683 3
50 LTS-50B-3N OEZ:42140 LTS-50C-3N OEZ:42151 LTS-50D-3N OEZ:43298 4 0.683 3
63 LTS-63B-3N OEZ:42141 LTS-63C-3N OEZ:42152 LTS-63D-3N OEZ:43299 4 0.683 3
Accessories
Auxiliary and signal switches PS-LT, SS-LT page B44
Shunt trips SV-LT page B45
Undervoltage releases SP-LT page B45

PS-LT-1100
SS-LT-1100
PS-LT-1100-TE
SS-LT-1100-TE-RE
Design Arrangement
of contacts 1)
Type Order
code
Number
of modules
Weight
[kg]
Package
[pcs]
Standard
1100 PS-LT-1100 OEZ:42297 0.5 0.065 1
2000 PS-LT-2000 OEZ:42299 0.5 0.071 1
0200 PS-LT-0200 OEZ:42298 0.5 0.065 1
0010 PS-LT-0010 OEZ:45595 0.5 0.051 1
With test and reset lever
1100 PS-LT-1100-TE OEZ:42300 0.5 0.054 1
2000 PS-LT-2000-TE OEZ:42302 0.5 0.058 1
0200 PS-LT-0200-TE OEZ:42301 0.5 0.080 1
For small voltages standard 1100 PS-LT-1100-MN OEZ:42303 0.5 0.075 1
For small voltages with test lever 1100 PS-LT-1100-MN-TE OEZ:42304 0.5 0.054 1
With handle adapter OD-OL-NR01 2) 1100 PS-LT-1100-K OEZ:42305 0.5 0.065 1
Combined with signal contact 3) 0011 PS-LT-0011 OEZ:46050 0.5 0.056 1
1) Each digit indicates successively the number of make, break, auxiliary make-and-break and signal make-and-break contacs.
2) PS-LT-1100-K is a set for convenient ordering in installation on OLI/OLE. The other designs of the auxiliary switches installed on OLI/OLE
   require separate ordering of OD-OL-NR01.
3) Signal contact: for position signalling of main contacts of the device in switching off  by releases, i.e. in switching off  by overload,